

## Girl Scouts of North East Ohio Stock Transfer (DTC) Instruction Form

Thank you for your interest in donating stock to the Girl Scouts of North East Ohio.

Donor's Broker:	
Broker Telephone:	Broker Email:
DTC Instructions for Gifts of Stock or Bonds to Girl Scouts of North East Ohio:	
Please deliver by DTC to GSNEO's Broker Contact Key Private Bank Cynthia A. LePrevost 100 Public Square Cleveland, Ohio 44113 (216) 471-2646	Info:
For Deposit to: Girl Scouts of North East Ohio Tax ID# 34-0726094 DTC #2205 Reason Code: 40 Account #1756320	
Donor Information	
Donor Name (as you wish it to be listed):	
Donor Address:	
Donor Telephone:	Donor Email:
Name of Stock:	
Purpose of Gift (check one):	
<ul> <li>□ Area of greatest need</li> <li>□ Educational/skill-building programs for girls</li> <li>□ Family Partnership - Financial assistance camping, uniforms, books, activities and membership dues</li> </ul>	☐ Camp maintenance & improvements ☐ Camp equipment ☐ Adult volunteer training & recognition ☐ Scholarships ☐ STEM Center of Excellence

## **Important**

Because donor information does not transmit through the DTC system, please send a copy of this completed form to Girl Scouts of North East Ohio at funddevelopment@gsneo.org or via fax to 330-467-1901.

**Please note:** For tax purposes: the gift date is recognized as the date shares enter GSNEO's account at Key Private Bank. Your gift will be valued based on the average price of the stock on the date received.